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TORPEDO NEF
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Stingray Class 5(M)

Standard Profile
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TORPEDO NEF

Stingray Class
Shark Class 5(M)

Standard Profile

0

0

0

0

HULL BOXES GUNS BOMBS SPEED TURNS

0

0

0

0

16

12

8

4

4

3

2

0

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

SPEED CHART  3TORPEDOES+5/-5ACCELERATION

AERONEF Ship Log Sheet (R. Sartore)

GREAT BRITAIN

TORPEDO NEF

Stingray Class
Sealion Class 5(M)

Standard Profile
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GREAT BRITAIN

TORPEDO NEF

Stingray Class
Swordfish Class 5(M)

Standard Profile
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